
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY 

LIQUOR ACT 1975 

DETERMINATION OF FEES 

NO. S"7 OF 1992 

EXPLANATORY STATEMENT 

This instrument revokes all existing fee determinations made under the 
Liquor Act 1975 as published in the Australian Capital Territory Gazette No. 
S56 of 1 July 1991. 

The fees determined hereunder are the new schedule of fees for the purpose 
of the grant, renewal and transfer of a liquor licence. 

The fees have generally been increased in line with the anticipated 
movement in the CPI over the forthcoming twelve months. 

ITEM FORMER 
CHARGE 

$1300.00 

$1040.00 

$1040.00 

$1040.00 

$1560.00 

$780.00 

NEW 
CHARGE 

$1340.00 

$1070.00 

$1070.00 

$1070.00 

$1610.00 

$810.00 

General Licence 

On Licence 

Off Licence 

Club Licence 

Special Licence 

Transfer Fee 

Circulated by the Authority of Terence Connolly, Attorney-General 

Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel-also accessible at www.legislation.actgov.au 
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