## **AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY**

## **LIQUOR ACT 1975**

## **DETERMINATION OF FEES**

NO. 87 OF 1992

## **EXPLANATORY STATEMENT**

This instrument revokes all existing fee determinations made under the Liquor Act 1975 as published in the Australian Capital Territory Gazette No. S56 of 1 July 1991.

The fees determined hereunder are the new schedule of fees for the purpose of the grant, renewal and transfer of a liquor licence.

The fees have generally been increased in line with the anticipated movement in the CPI over the forthcoming twelve months.

	ITEM	FORMER CHARGE	NEW CHARGE
General Licence		\$1300.00	\$1340.00
On Licence		\$1040.00	\$1070.00
Off Licence		\$1040.00	\$1070.00
Club Licence		\$1040.00	\$1070.00
Special Licence		\$1560.00	\$1610.00
Transfer Fee		\$780.00	\$810.00

Circulated by the Authority of Terence Connolly, Attorney-General